
Place Entry ID Entry Class Hunt Name Hound Name Breed Gender Year Sire Sire Year Dam Dam Year

Demo 1

1 421 2 Orange County Hounds Joiner American Doghound Orange County Kellog 2019 Orange County Joystick 2020

2 351 2 Middleburg Hunt Rocket American Doghound Middleburg Atlas 2019 Middleburg - Middleburg Rose 2015

3 476 2 Orange County Hounds Jostle American Doghound Orange County Kellog 2019 Orange County Joystick 2020

4 450 2 Piedmont Fox Hounds Jukebox American Doghound Blackfoot 2019 January 2019

5 346 2 Middleburg Hunt Racer American Doghound Middleburg Atlas 2019 Middleburg - Middleburg Rose 2015

1 422 3 Orange County Hounds Joiner American Doghound Orange County Kellog 2019 Orange County Joystick 2020

1 422 3 Orange County Hounds Jostle American Doghound Orange County Kellog 2019 Orange County Joystick 2020

2 347 3 Middleburg Hunt Radar American Doghound Middleburg Atlas 2019 Middleburg - Middleburg Rose 2015

2 347 3 Middleburg Hunt Rocket American Doghound Middleburg Atlas 2019 Middleburg - Middleburg Rose 2015

3 283 3 Keswick Bogart American Doghound Keswick Jethro 2020 Keswick Banjo 2020

3 283 3 Keswick Bowman American Doghound Keswick Jethro 2020 Keswick Banjo 2020

4 420 3 Orange County Hounds Jogger American Doghound Orange County Kellog 2019 Orange County Joystick 2020

4 420 3 Orange County Hounds Jouster American Doghound Orange County Kellog 2019 Orange County Joystick 2020

1 45 4 Bedford County Hunt Bedford County Hector American Doghound 2019 Millbrook Hemlock 2015 Potomac Worthy 2014

2 147 4 Farmington Farmington Swift American Doghound 2023 Saxon 2017 Trouble 2016

3 497 4 The Camden Hunt Camden Nolan American Doghound 2021 Essex Nailer 2016 Millbrook Briar 2015

4 74 4 Brazos Valley Hounds Brazos Valley Dugley American Doghound 2021 Brazos Valley Thumper 2015 Brazos Valley Jesse 2012

5 75 4 Brazos Valley Hounds Brazos Valley Duke American Doghound 2021 Brazos Valley Thumper 2015 Brazos Valley Jesse 2012

1 444 5 Orange County Hounds Orange County Windsor American Doghound 2023 Orange County Termite 2017 Orange County Witness 2017

2 288 5 Keswick Keswick Monarch American Doghound 2022 Piedmont Marshall 2018 Tempist 2017

3 454 5 Piedmont Fox Hounds Piedmont Ottawa American Doghound 2023 PFH Hercules 2018 PFH Misfit 2019

4 428 5 Orange County Hounds Orange County Bracket American Doghound 2022 Orange County Patey 2014 Orange County Brochure 2016

5 342 5 Middleburg Hunt Middleburg Kepler American Doghound 2020 Orange County Kermit 2015 Middleburg Kisses 2017

1 429 6 Orange County Hounds Orange County Briefcase American Doghound 2022 Orange County Patey 2014 Orange County Brochure 2016

1 429 6 Orange County Hounds Orange County Windsor American Doghound 2023 Orange County Termite 2017 Orange County Witness 2017

2 72 6 Brazos Valley Hounds Brazos Valley Dan American Doghound 2021 Brazos Valley Thumper 2015 2015 Brazos Valley Jessie 2021

2 72 6 Brazos Valley Hounds Brazos Valley Duke American Doghound 2021 Brazos Valley Thumper 2015 Brazos Valley Jesse 2012

3 289 6 Keswick Keswick Nikon American Doghound 2023 Keswick Brutus 2020 Keswick Nellie 2016

3 289 6 Keswick Keswick Nitro American Doghound 2023 Keswick Brutus 2020 Keswick Nellie 2016

1 457 7 Piedmont Fox Hounds Piedmont Iroquois American Doghound 2022 Marshall 2018 Inca 2019

2 430 7 Orange County Hounds Orange County Briefcase American Doghound 2022 Orange County Patey 2014 Orange County Brochure 2016

3 460 7 Piedmont Fox Hounds Piedmont Mushroom American Doghound 2022 Junior 2019 Misfit 2019

4 2 7 The Camden Hunt Essex Nailer American Doghound 2016 Keswick Saracen 2012 Keswick Nimble 2010

5 73 7 Brazos Valley Hounds Brazos Valley Dan American Doghound 2021 Brazos Valley Thumper 2015 2015 Brazos Valley Jessie 2021

1 434 8 Orange County Hounds Orange County Kellog American Doghound 2019 Potomac Keeper 2013 Orange County Comic 2013

2 47 8 Bedford County Hunt Bedford County Hunter American Doghound 2018 Millbrook Humphrey 2011 Potomac Knicknack 2013

3 2 8 The Camden Hunt Essex Nailer American Doghound 2016 Keswick Saracen 2012 Keswick Nimble 2010

Champion 444 9 Orange County Hounds Orange County Windsor American Doghound 2023 Orange County Termite 2017 Orange County Witness 2017

Reserve 45 9 Bedford County Hunt Bedford County Hector American Doghound 2019 Millbrook Hemlock 2015 Potomac Worthy 2014



1 54 10 Bedford County Hunt Sweet-Pea American Bitch Bedford County Hector 2019 Potomac Know-it-All ' 16 2016

2 149 10 Farmington Rainbow American Bitch Rigger 2014 Crompton 2018

1 348 11 Middleburg Hunt Rainbow American Bitch Middleburg Atlas 2019 Middleburg - Middleburg Rose 2015

2 445 11 Orange County Hounds Teabag American Bitch Orange County Rowdy 2018 Orange County Teapot 2017

3 451 11 Piedmont Fox Hounds Jungle American Bitch Blackfoot 2019 January 2019

4 462 11 Piedmont Fox Hounds Toyota American Bitch tomahawk 2018 manic 2018

5 423 11 Orange County Hounds Journal American Bitch Orange County Kellog 2019 Orange County Joystick 2020

1 426 12 Orange County Hounds Teabag American Bitch Orange County Rowdy 2018 Orange County Teapot 2017

1 426 12 Orange County Hounds Joyous American Bitch Orange County Kellog 2019 Orange County Joystick 2020

2 349 12 Middleburg Hunt Reba American Bitch Middleburg Atlas 2019 Middleburg - Middleburg Rose 2015

2 349 12 Middleburg Hunt Raven American Bitch Middleburg Atlas 2019 Middleburg - Middleburg Rose 2015

1 195 13 Goshen Goshen Hellion American Bitch 2022 Orange County Hawthorn 2015 Orange County Kettle 2019

2 51 13 Bedford County Hunt Bedford County Hurley American Bitch 2018 Millbrook Humphrey 2011 Potomac Knickknack 2013

3 204 13 Goshen Goshen Hellcat American Bitch 2023 Orange County Hawthorn 2015 Orange County Kettle 2019

4 76 13 Brazos Valley Hounds Knapsack American Bitch 2022 Potomac Hector 2019 Potomac Knickers 2013

5 494 13 The Camden Hunt Camden Diva American Bitch 2020 Keswick Twyman 2013 Essex Dixie 2012

1 46 14 Bedford County Hunt Bedford County Hudson American Bitch 2018 Millbrook Humphrey'11 2011 Potomac Knick-Knack â€˜13 2013

2 45 14 Bedford County Hunt Bedford County Hector American Doghound 2019 Millbrook Hemlock 2015 Potomac Worthy 2014

3 437 14 Orange County Hounds Orange County Miracle American Bitch 2023 Orange County Rowdy 2018 Orange County Thimble 2014

4 439 14 Orange County Hounds Orange County Pimple American Bitch 2019 Piedmont Pilgrim 2016 Orange County Manic 2013

5 340 14 Middleburg Hunt Middleburg Favor American Bitch 2023 Goshen Killian 2019 Middleburg Annabelle 2019

1 443 15 Orange County Hounds Orange County Wicker American Bitch 2023 Orange County Termite 2017 Orange County Witness 2017

1 443 15 Orange County Hounds Orange County Wiggle American Bitch 2023 Orange County Termite 2017 Orange County Witness 2017

2 339 15 Middleburg Hunt Middleburg Fancy American Bitch 2024 Goshen Killian 2020 Middleburg Annabelle

2 339 15 Middleburg Hunt Middleburg Favor American Bitch 2023 Goshen Killian 2019 Middleburg Annabelle 2019

3 48 15 Bedford County Hunt Bedford County Hudson American Bitch 2018 Millbrook Humphrey'11 2011 Potomac Knick-Knack â€˜13 2013

3 48 15 Bedford County Hunt Bedford County Hurley American Bitch 2018 Millbrook Humphrey\'11 2011 Potomac Knick-Knack â€˜13 2013

4 52 15 Bedford County Hunt Bedford County Kressida American Bitch 2021 Bedford County Hunter 2018 Potomac Krispy 2014

4 52 15 Bedford County Hunt Bedford County Kricket American Bitch 2021 Bedford County Hunter 2018 Potomac Krispy 2014

5 196 15 Goshen Goshen Hellcat American Bitch 2023 Orange County Hawthorn 2016 Orange County Kettle 2020

5 196 15 Goshen Goshen Hellion American Bitch 2022 Orange County Hawthorn 2015 Orange County Kettle 2019

1 438 16 Orange County Hounds Orange County Pickle American Bitch 2019 Piedmont Pilgrim 2016 Orange County Manic 2013

2 459 16 Piedmont Fox Hounds Piedmont Misfit American Bitch 2019 brazos valley mudbug 2014 piedmont monitor 2016

3 46 16 Bedford County Hunt Bedford County Hudson American Bitch 2018 Millbrook Humphrey'11 2011 Potomac Knick-Knack â€˜13 2013

4 431 16 Orange County Hounds Orange County Broomstick American Bitch 2022 Orange County Patey 2014 Orange County Brochure 2016

Champion 438 17 Orange County Hounds Orange County Pickle American Bitch 2019 Piedmont Pilgrim 2016 Orange County Manic 2013

Reserve 456 17 Piedmont Fox Hounds Piedmont Inbred American Bitch 2022 Marshall 2018 Inca 2019

Champion 421 18 Orange County Hounds Joiner American Doghound Orange County Kellog 2019 Orange County Joystick 2020

Reserve 54 18 Bedford County Hunt Sweet-Pea American Bitch Bedford County Hector 2019 Potomac Know-it-All ' 16 2016

Champion 438 19 Orange County Hounds Orange County Pickle American Bitch 2019 Piedmont Pilgrim 2016 Orange County Manic 2013

Reserve 429 19 Orange County Hounds Orange County Windsor American Doghound 2023 Orange County Termite 2017 Orange County Witness 2017



1 467 20 Potomac Potomac

2 26 20 Piedmont Fox Hounds Piedmont

1 319 22 Live Oak Hounds Strongbow English Doghound Live Oak Dawson 2021 Live Oak Steady 2021

2 315 22 Live Oak Hounds Stonewall English Doghound Dawson 2021 Live Oak Steady 2021

3 485 22 Princess Anne Hunt Wishbone English Doghound Darwin 2022 Wanted 2019

4 483 22 Princess Anne Hunt Wilton English Doghound Darwin 2022 Wanted 2019

5 70 22 Blue Ridge Hunt Tracker English Doghound Warrenton Angus 2020 Blue Ridge Tribal 2017

1 316 23 Live Oak Hounds Stonewall English Doghound Dawson 2021 Live Oak Steady 2021

1 316 23 Live Oak Hounds Strongbow English Doghound Live Oak Dawson 2021 Live Oak Steady 2021

2 311 23 Live Oak Hounds Statesman English Doghound Live Oak Dawson 2021 Live Oak Alpine 2021

2 311 23 Live Oak Hounds Steadfast English Doghound Live Oak Dawson 2021 Live Oak Steady 2021

3 486 23 Princess Anne Hunt Wishbone English Doghound Darwin 2022 Wanted 2019

3 486 23 Princess Anne Hunt Wizard English Doghound Darwin 2022 Wanted 2019

4 71 23 Blue Ridge Hunt Tracker English Doghound Warrenton Angus 2020 Blue Ridge Tribal 2017

4 71 23 Blue Ridge Hunt Trader English Doghound Warrenton Angus 2020 Blue Ridge Tribal 2017

1 64 24 Blue Ridge Hunt Blue Ridge Laborer English Doghound 2022 Blue Ridge Rambler 2018 Blue Ridge Lavender 2016

2 297 24 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Maestro English Doghound 2022 Live Oak Emblem 2019 Duke of Beaufort Matchbox 2016

3 327 24 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Warrior English Doghound 2022 Live Oak Norseman 2020 Live Oak Wafer 2017

4 261 24 Hillsboro Hillsboro Parson English Doghound 2023 Gomer 2018 Patience 2020

5 403 24 Norfolk Hunt Club Norfolk Mickey English Doghound 2022 Princess Anne Wallace 2019 Princess Anne Midnight 2018

1 325 25 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Warcry English Doghound 2022 Live Oak Norseman 2020 Live Oak Wafer 2017

1 325 25 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Warrior English Doghound 2022 Live Oak Norseman 2020 Live Oak Wafer 2017

2 272 25 Iroquois Iroquois Dillinger English Doghound 2023 Iroquois Downton 2021 Iroquois Ditto 2019

2 272 25 Iroquois Iroquois Juggler English Doghound 2023 Duke of Beaufort Devon 2018 Duke of Beaufort Judy 2020

3 292 25 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Dashwood English Doghound 2021 Live Oak Dagger 2016 Live Oak Alpine 2018

3 292 25 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Dawson English Doghound 2021 Live Oak Dagger 2016 Live Oak Alpine 2018

4 175 25 Goodwin Hounds Goodwin Hounds Baker English Doghound 2022 Green Creek Badger 2017 Hillsboro Modest 2018

4 175 25 Goodwin Hounds Goodwin Hounds Batchelor English Doghound 2022 Green Creek Badger 2017 Hillsboro Modest 2018

Demo 26

1 64 27 Blue Ridge Hunt Blue Ridge Laborer English Doghound 2022 Blue Ridge Rambler 2018 Blue Ridge Lavender 2016

2 326 27 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Warcry English Doghound 2022 Live Oak Norseman 2020 Live Oak Wafer 2017

3 258 27 Hillsboro Hillsboro Watford English Doghound 2020 Britain 2018 Walnut 2017

4 294 27 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Dawson English Doghound 2021 Live Oak Dagger 2016 Live Oak Alpine 2018

5 176 27 Goodwin Hounds Goodwin Hounds Batchelor English Doghound 2022 Green Creek Badger 2017 Hillsboro Modest 2018

1 298 28 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Norseman English Doghound 2020 Live Oak Nautical 2012 Live Oak Garnet 2017

2 176 28 Goodwin Hounds Goodwin Hounds Batchelor English Doghound 2022 Green Creek Badger 2017 Hillsboro Modest 2018

1 64 29 Blue Ridge Hunt Blue Ridge Laborer English Doghound 2022 Blue Ridge Rambler 2018 Blue Ridge Lavender 2016

2 297 29 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Maestro English Doghound 2022 Live Oak Emblem 2019 Duke of Beaufort Matchbox 2016

1 313 30 Live Oak Hounds Stocking English Bitch Live Oak Dawson 2021 Live Oak Steady 2021

2 321 30 Live Oak Hounds Stunning English Bitch Live Oak Dawson 2021 Live Oak Steady 2021

3 484 30 Princess Anne Hunt Winsome English Bitch Darwin 2022 Wanted 2019



4 482 30 Princess Anne Hunt Willow English Bitch Darwin 2022 Wanted 2019

Demo 31

1 290 32 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Daffodil English Bitch 2021 Live Oak Dagger 2016 Live Oak Alpine 2018

2 248 32 Hillsboro Hillsboro Barbie English Bitch 2022 Green Creek Badger 2017 Modest 2018

3 302 32 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Talent English Bitch 2023 Live Oak Starter 2020 Live Oak Trusty 2019

4 480 32 Princess Anne Hunt Princess Anne Mischief English Bitch 2022 Wallace 2019 Midnight 2018

5 405 32 Norfolk Hunt Club Norfolk Millie English Bitch 2022 Princess Anne Wallace 2010 Princess Anne Midnight 2018

1 291 33 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Daffodil English Bitch 2021 Live Oak Dagger 2016 Live Oak Alpine 2018

1 291 33 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Trusty English Bitch 2019 Live Oak Able 2016 Live Oak Trifle 2013

2 303 33 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Talent English Bitch 2023 Live Oak Starter 2020 Live Oak Trusty 2019

2 303 33 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Tasty English Bitch 2023 Live Oak Starter 2020 Live Oak Trusty 2019

3 406 33 Norfolk Hunt Club Norfolk Midnight English Bitch 2023 Princess Anne Wallace 2020 Princess Anne Midnight 2019

3 406 33 Norfolk Hunt Club Norfolk Millie English Bitch 2022 Princess Anne Wallace 2010 Princess Anne Midnight 2018

4 33 33 Amwell Valley Hounds Amwell Valley Bonnie English Bitch 2020 Amwell Valley Hudson 2019 Blue Ridge Bashful 2013

4 33 33 Amwell Valley Hounds Amwell Valley Buxton English Bitch 2020 Amwell Valley Hudson 2019 Blue Ridge Bashful 2013

5 269 33 Iroquois Iroquois Didion English Bitch 2023 Downton 2021 Ditto 2019

5 269 33 Iroquois Iroquois Saturday English Bitch 2023 Downton 2021 Ditto 2019

1 29 34 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak

2 626 34 Iroquois Iroquois 

3 25 34 Hillsboro Hillsboro

1 253 35 Hillsboro Hillsboro Modest English Bitch 2018 Moreton 2012 Sable 2013

2 407 35 Norfolk Hunt Club Norfolk Millie English Bitch 2022 Princess Anne Wallace 2010 Princess Anne Midnight 2018

3 479 35 Princess Anne Hunt Princess Anne Midnight English Bitch 2018 Hillsboro Moreton 2012 Hillsboro Sable 2013

4 256 35 Hillsboro Hillsboro Wagtail English Bitch 2020 Britain 2018 Walnut 2017

5 280 35 Iroquois Iroquois Sawyer English Bitch 2017 Iroquois Bagshot 2010 Iroquois Sayitt 2013

Champion 290 36 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Daffodil English Bitch 2021 Live Oak Dagger 2016 Live Oak Alpine 2018

Reserve 253 36 Hillsboro Hillsboro Modest English Bitch 2018 Moreton 2012 Sable 2013

Champion 313 37 Live Oak Hounds Stocking English Bitch Live Oak Dawson 2021 Live Oak Steady 2021

Reserve 319 37 Live Oak Hounds Strongbow English Doghound Live Oak Dawson 2021 Live Oak Steady 2021

Champion 64 38 Blue Ridge Hunt Blue Ridge Laborer English Doghound 2022 Blue Ridge Rambler 2018 Blue Ridge Lavender 2016

Reserve 297 38 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Maestro English Doghound 2022 Live Oak Emblem 2019 Duke of Beaufort Matchbox 2016

No Entries 39

1 185 40 Goodwin Hounds Sligo Cross-Bred Doghound Spitler 2017 Friendly 2020

2 90 40 Bull Run Hunt German Cross-Bred Doghound Genesee Valley Gusty 2019 Midland Brexit 2022

3 34 40 Amwell Valley Hounds Wallace Cross-Bred Doghound Amwell Valley Winston 2021 MH Wonn'only 2016

4 387 40 New Market Middletown Valley Falcon Cross-Bred Doghound Genesee Valley Jacob 2015 BRANDY 2021

5 86 40 Bull Run Hunt Peddler Cross-Bred Doghound Potus 2021 Bull Run Elegant 2016

1 183 41 Goodwin Hounds Sligo Cross-Bred Doghound Spitler 2017 Friendly 2020

1 183 41 Goodwin Hounds Sailor Cross-Bred Doghound Spitler 2017 Friendly 2020

2 388 41 New Market Middletown Valley Frito Cross-Bred Doghound Genesee Valley Jacob 2015 BRANDY 2021

2 388 41 New Market Middletown Valley Falcon Cross-Bred Doghound Genesee Valley Jacob 2015 BRANDY 2021



3 619 41 Howard County - Iron Bridge Baltimore Cross-Bred Doghound Ft Valley Thornhill Barrett 2017 Potomac Tesco 2020

3 619 41 Howard County - Iron Bridge Banjo Cross-Bred Doghound Ft Valley Thornhill Barrett 2017 Potomac Tesco 2020

4 379 41 Mill Creek Hunt Gladstone Cross-Bred Doghound Indigo 2022 Mill Creek Giselle 2020

4 379 41 Mill Creek Hunt Gloin Cross-Bred Doghound Indigo 2022 Mill Creek Giselle 2019

1 85 42 Bull Run Hunt Bull Run Norman Cross-Bred Doghound 2022 Green spring valley woodsman 2011 Bull run hunt naughty 2017

2 56 42 Belle Meade Belle Meade Matrix Cross-Bred Doghound 2023 Belle Meade Patton 2020 Hillsboro Motive 2018 2018

3 623 42 Howard County - Iron Bridge HCIBH Xpert Cross-Bred Doghound 2022 NMMVH YUKON 2016 NMMVH Krispy 2015

4 50 42 Bedford County Hunt Bedford County Kevlar Cross-Bred Doghound 2022 Keswick Keebler â€˜18 2018 Potomac Action â€˜15 2015

5 192 42 Goodwin Hounds Goodwin Hounds Triumph Cross-Bred Doghound 2023 Goodwin Batchelor 2021 Green Creek Tangier 2014

1 625 43 Howard County - Iron Bridge HCIBH Xpert Cross-Bred Doghound 2022 NMMVH YUKON 2016 NMMVH Krispy 2015

1 625 43 Howard County - Iron Bridge HCIBH Xxon Cross-Bred Doghound 2022 NMMVH YUKON 2016 NMMVH Krispy 2015

2 92 43 Bull Run Hunt Bull Run Sailor Cross-Bred Doghound 2023 Deep Run Sinbad 2018 Deep Run Fiddle 2018

2 92 43 Bull Run Hunt Bull Run Satan Cross-Bred Doghound 2023 Deep Run Sinbad 2018 Deep Run Cameo 2018

3 336 43 Loudoun -Fairfax Loudoun Fairfax London Cross-Bred Doghound 2022 Keswick Saber 2015 Blueridge Lacework 2016

3 336 43 Loudoun-Fairfax Loudoun Fairfax Lumpy Cross-Bred Doghound 2022 Keswick Saber 2015 Blue Ridge Lacework 2016

4 43 43 Bedford County Hunt Bedford County Debut Cross-Bred Doghound 2023 Bedford County Detroit'17 2017 Bedford County Hudson'18 2018

4 43 43 Bedford County Hunt Bedford County Denton Cross-Bred Doghound 2023 Bedford County Detroit'17 2017 Bedford County Hudson'18 2018

1 402 44 New Market Middletown Valley NMMVH Yukon Cross-Bred Doghound 2016 MILLBROOK HUMPHREY 2011 NEW MARKET MIDDLETOWN WIDGET 2014

2 82 44 Bull Run Hunt Bull Run Potus Cross-Bred Doghound 2021 Blue ridge Norfolk 2014 Green spring valley pastry 2014

Demo 45

1 36 46 Amwell Valley Hounds Whistle Cross-Bred Bitch Amwell Valley Winston 2021 MH Wonn'only 2016

2 87 46 Bull Run Hunt Petal Cross-Bred Bitch Bull Run Hunt Potus 2021 Bull Run Elegant 2016

3 91 46 Bull Run Hunt Perfect Cross-Bred Bitch Bull Run Hunt Potus 2021 Bull Run Elegant 2016

4 380 46 Mill Creek Hunt Glitter Cross-Bred Bitch Indigo 2022 Mill Creek Giselle 2019

5 211 46 Goshen Safety Cross-Bred Bitch Middleburg Faithful 2023 Middleburg Secret 2020

No entries 47

1 383 48 Mill Creek Hunt Mill Creek Accent Cross-Bred Bitch 2022 Shakerag Andrew 2019 Blue Ridge Melody 2015

2 58 48 Belle Meade Belle Meade Mischief Cross-Bred Bitch 2023 Belle Meade Patton 2020 Hillsboro Motive 2018 2018

3 191 48 Goodwin Hounds Goodwin Hounds Tipsy Cross-Bred Bitch 2023 Goodwin Batchelor 2023 Green Creek Tangier 2014

4 209 48 Goshen Goshen Poppi Cross-Bred Bitch 2023 Orange County Pendant 2017 Goshen Poet 2019

5 88 48 Bull Run Hunt Bull Run Social Cross-Bred Bitch 2023 Hillsboro Stinger 2017 Rolling Rock Worthy 2019

1 398 49 New Market Middletown Valley NMMVH Comet Cross-Bred Bitch 2022 NMMVH YUKON 2016 NMMVH Krispy 2015

1 398 49 New Market Middletown Valley NMMVH Crunchy Cross-Bred Bitch 2022 NMMVH YUKON 2016 NMMVH Krispy 2015

2 40 49 Bedford County Hunt Bedford County Decoy Cross-Bred Bitch 2023 Bedford County Detroit'17 2017 Bedford County Hudson'18 2018

2 40 49 Bedford County Hunt Bedford County Denim Cross-Bred Bitch 2023 Bedford County Detroit'17 2017 Bedford County Hudson'18 2018

3 188 49 Goodwin Hounds Goodwin Hounds Tessa DoleCross-Bred Bitch 2023 Goodwin Batchelor 2023 Green Creek Tangier 2014

3 188 49 Goodwin Hounds Goodwin Hounds Tipsy Cross-Bred Bitch 2023 Goodwin Batchelor 2023 Green Creek Tangier 2014

4 181 49 Goodwin Hounds Goodwin Rhonda Cross-Bred Bitch 2020 Hillsboro Brighton 2012 Hillsboro Rhianna 2016

4 181 49 Goodwin Hounds Goodwin Rhythm Cross-Bred Bitch 2020 Hillsboro Brighton 2012 Hillsboro Rhianna 2016

No entries 50

1 224 51 Green Spring Valley Dancer Cross-Bred Doghound Drainpipe 2020 Lattice 2022



2 134 51 Elkridge Harford Ringwood Cross-Bred Doghound Elkridge Harford Magnum 2019 Elkridge Harford Reckless 2018

3 374 51 Midland Fox Hounds Steady Cross-Bred Doghound Midland Steamboat 2017 Midland SCAMP 2018

4 355 51 Middleburg Hunt Sonny Cross-Bred Doghound Middleburg Raleigh 2018 Middleburg Stylish 2017

1 375 52 Midland Fox Hounds Stalker Cross-Bred Doghound Midland Steamboat 2018 Midland SCAMP 2019

1 375 52 Midland Fox Hounds Steady Cross-Bred Doghound Midland Steamboat 2017 Midland SCAMP 2018

2 222 52 Green Spring Valley Dakota Cross-Bred Doghound Drainpipe 2020 Lattice 2022

2 222 52 Green Spring Valley Dallas Cross-Bred Doghound Drainpipe 2020 Lattice 2022

3 139 52 Elkridge Harford Ringwood Cross-Bred Doghound Elkridge Harford Mascot 2019 Elkridge Harford Tessa 2016

3 139 52 Elkridge Harford Trimbush Cross-Bred Doghound Elkridge Harford Mascot 2019 Elkridge Harford Tessa 2016

4 60 52 Blue Ridge Hunt Airline Cross-Bred Doghound Genessee Valley Gillette 2017 Blue Ridge Annaseed 2019

4 60 52 Blue Ridge Hunt Goldflake Cross-Bred Doghound Genessee Valley Gillette 2017 Blue Ridge Social 2020

1 263 53 Hillsboro Hillsboro Rifle Cross-Bred Doghound 2023 Hillsboro Ringo 2019 Waggle 2017

2 322 53 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Sultan Cross-Bred Doghound 2022 Live Oak Ajax 2018 Live Oak Silver 2017

3 265 53 Hillsboro Hillsboro Riley Cross-Bred Doghound 2023 Hillsboro Ringo 2019 Waggle 2017

4 229 53 Green Spring Valley Green Spring Valley Focus Cross-Bred Doghound 2023 Postman 2019 Fearless 2016

5 68 53 Blue Ridge Hunt Blue Ridge Waistcoat Cross-Bred Doghound 2022 Blue Ridge Rambler 2018 Shakerag Waylay 2018

1 264 54 Hillsboro Hillsboro Rifle Cross-Bred Doghound 2023 Hillsboro Ringo 2019 Waggle 2017

1 264 54 Hillsboro Hillsboro Riley Cross-Bred Doghound 2023 Hillsboro Ringo 2019 Waggle 2017

2 357 54 Midland Fox Hounds Midland Banjo Cross-Bred Doghound 2022 Midland WILEY 2016 Midland BREVITY 2017

2 357 54 Midland Fox Hounds Midland Braxton Cross-Bred Doghound 2022 Midland WILEY 2017 Midland BREVITY 2018

3 231 54 Green Spring Valley Green Spring Valley Forester Cross-Bred Doghound 2023 Postman 2019 Fearless 2016

3 231 54 Green Spring Valley Green Spring Valley Fossil Cross-Bred Doghound 2023 Postman 2019 Fearless 2016

4 122 54 Deep Run Hunt Club Deep Run Rifleman Cross-Bred Doghound 2023 Deep Run Fireman 2019 Deep Run Reminisce 2017

4 122 54 Deep Run Hunt Club Deep Run Ringwood Cross-Bred Doghound 2023 Deep Run Fireman 2019 Deep Run Reminisce 2017

5 69 54 Blue Ridge Hunt Blue Ridge Waistcoat Cross-Bred Doghound 2022 Blue Ridge Rambler 2018 Shakerag Waylay 2018

5 69 54 Blue Ridge Hunt Blue Ridge Wallet Cross-Bred Doghound 2022 Blue Ridge Rambler 2018 Shakerag Waylay 2018

1 368 55 Midland Fox Hounds Midland Searcher Cross-Bred Doghound 2018 Midland TONY 2012 Midland SCARLETT 2015

2 255 55 Hillsboro Hillsboro Texas Cross-Bred Doghound 2021 Tenor 2017 Bicester with Whaddon Chase Pampas 2012

3 119 55 Deep Run Hunt Club Deep Run Fireman Cross-Bred Doghound 2019 TNYH Farquhar 2014 DRH Willow 2015

4 232 55 Green Spring Valley Green Spring Valley Forester Cross-Bred Doghound 2023 Postman 2019 Fearless 2016

5 130 55 Elkridge Harford Elkridge Harford Rollo Cross-Bred Doghound 2017 Parker 2013 Tessa 2013

1 266 56 Hillsboro Hillsboro Ringo Cross-Bred Doghound 2019 Hillsboro Brighton 2012 Lowcountry River 2012

2 235 56 Green Spring Valley Green Spring Valley Lancer Cross-Bred Doghound 2018 Native 2015 Leveret 2011

3 119 56 Deep Run Hunt Club Deep Run Fireman Cross-Bred Doghound 2019 TNYH Farquhar 2014 DRH Willow 2015

Champion 263 57 Hillsboro Hillsboro Rifle Cross-Bred Doghound 2023 Hillsboro Ringo 2019 Waggle 2017

Reserve 322 57 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Sultan Cross-Bred Doghound 2022 Live Oak Ajax 2018 Live Oak Silver 2017

1 220 58 Green Spring Valley Daffodil Cross-Bred Bitch Drainpipe 2020 Lattice 2022

2 221 58 Green Spring Valley Dainty Cross-Bred Bitch Drainpipe 2020 Lattice 2022

3 140 58 Elkridge Harford Tipsy Cross-Bred Bitch Elkridge Harford Mascot 2019 Elkridge Harford Tessa 2016

4 12 58 Warrenton Hunt Molly Cross-Bred Bitch Orange County Pendant 2017 Snaffle 2021

5 345 58 Middleburg Hunt Pippi Cross-Bred Bitch Middleburg Pirate 2020 Middleburg Poppey 2019



1 61 59 Blue Ridge Hunt Airy Cross-Bred Bitch Genessee Valley Gillette 2017 Blue Ridge Annaseed 2019

1 61 59 Blue Ridge Hunt Gorey Cross-Bred Bitch Genessee Valley Gillette 2017 Blue Ridge Social 2020

2 225 59 Green Spring Valley Dapple Cross-Bred Bitch Drainpipe 2020 Lattice 2022

2 225 59 Green Spring Valley Dazzle Cross-Bred Bitch Drainpipe 2020 Lattice 2022

3 217 59 Green Spring Valley Bonnie Cross-Bred Bitch Andrews Bridge Bluey 2021 GSV Notebook 2020

3 217 59 Green Spring Valley Bouncer Cross-Bred Bitch Andrews Bridge Bluey 2021 GSV Notebook 2020

4 5 59 Warrenton Hunt Maggie Cross-Bred Bitch Orange County Pendant 2017 Snaffle 2021

4 5 59 Warrenton Hunt Marci Cross-Bred Bitch Orange County Pendant 2017 Snaffle 2021

1 369 60 Midland Fox Hounds Midland Star Cross-Bred Bitch 2023 Searcher 2018 Sundae 2020

2 300 60 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Singwell Cross-Bred Bitch 2022 Live Oak Ajax 2018 Live Oak Silver 2017

3 67 60 Blue Ridge Hunt Blue Ridge Rashers Cross-Bred Bitch 2021 Blue Ridge Rambler 2018 Blue Ridge Rowdy 2017

4 237 60 Green Spring Valley Green Spring Valley Laughter Cross-Bred Bitch 2022 Potter 2016 Nike 2018

5 365 60 Midland Fox Hounds Midland Sadie Cross-Bred Bitch 2018 Midland CRUSHER 2013 Midland SHILO 2015

1 63 61 Blue Ridge Hunt Blue Ridge Domino Cross-Bred Bitch 2023 Shakerag Defiant 2017 Shakerag Digit 2017

1 63 61 Blue Ridge Hunt Blue Ridge Doodle Cross-Bred Bitch 2023 Shakerag Defiant 2017 Shakerag Digit 2017

2 246 61 Green Spring Valley Green Spring Valley Stencil Cross-Bred Bitch 2021 Live Oak Stockton 2017 Live Oak Elegant 2014

2 246 61 Green Spring Valley Green Spring Valley Stylish Cross-Bred Bitch 2021 Live Oak Stockton 2017 Live Oak Elegant 2014

3 66 61 Blue Ridge Hunt Blue Ridge Racoon Cross-Bred Bitch 2021 Blue Ridge Rambler 2018 Blue Ridge Rowdy 2017

3 66 61 Blue Ridge Hunt Blue Ridge Racy Cross-Bred Bitch 2021 Blue Ridge Rambler 2018 Blue Ridge Rowdy 2017

4 243 61 Green Spring Valley Green Spring Valley Ribbon Cross-Bred Bitch 2022 Lancer 2018 Riches 2016

4 243 61 Green Spring Valley Green Spring Valley Risky Cross-Bred Bitch 2022 Lancer 2018 Riches 2016

1 299 62 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Silver Cross-Bred Bitch 2017 Midland Striker 2015 Genessee valley Tempo 2013

2 240 62 Green Spring Valley Green Spring Valley Nike Cross-Bred Bitch 2018 Legend 2013 Nina 2012

3 301 62 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Steady Cross-Bred Bitch 2021 Live Oak Stockton 2017 Live Oak Elegant 2019

4 251 62 Hillsboro Hillsboro Brazen Cross-Bred Bitch 2018 Brighton 2012 Graphic 2014

5 236 62 Green Spring Valley Green Spring Valley Lattice Cross-Bred Bitch 2022 Napa 2017 Lacey 2018

Champion 369 63 Midland Fox Hounds Midland Star Cross-Bred Bitch 2023 Searcher 2018 Sundae 2020

Reserve 300 63 Live Oak Hounds Live Oak Singwell Cross-Bred Bitch 2022 Live Oak Ajax 2018 Live Oak Silver 2017

1 220 64 Green Spring Valley Daffodil Cross-Bred Bitch Drainpipe 2020 Lattice 2022

2 224 64 Green Spring Valley Dancer Cross-Bred Doghound Drainpipe 2020 Lattice 2022

3 36 64 Amwell Valley Hounds Whistle Cross-Bred Bitch Amwell Valley Winston 2021 MH Wonn'only 2016

4 185 64 Goodwin Hounds Sligo Cross-Bred Doghound Spitler 2017 Friendly 2020

Champion 263 65 Hillsboro Hillsboro Rifle Cross-Bred Doghound 2023 Hillsboro Ringo 2019 Waggle 2017

Reserve 369 65 Midland Fox Hounds Midland Star Cross-Bred Bitch 2023 Searcher 2018 Sundae 2020

No entries 66

1 111 67 De la Brooke Foxhounds W Grouchy Penn-MaryDel Doghound De La Brooke Bulldozer 2018 Marlborough Yardley  2021

2 601 67 Moore County Hounds Ephriam Penn-MaryDel Doghound Moore County Abner 2020 Moore County Carty 2022

3 165 67 Golden's Bridge Hounds Indy Penn-MaryDel Doghound Golden's Bridge Yeti 2018 Chanel 2018

4 602 67 Moore County Hounds Eglin Penn-MaryDel Doghound Moore County Abner 2020 Moore County Carty 2022

5 169 67 Golden's Bridge Hounds Ivan Penn-MaryDel Doghound Golden's Bridge Yeti 2018 Chanel 2018

1 109 68 De la Brooke Foxhounds W Grandpa Penn-MaryDel Doghound De La Brooke Bulldozer 2019 Marlborough Yardley  2021



1 109 68 De la Brooke Foxhounds W Grouchy Penn-MaryDel Doghound De La Brooke Bulldozer 2018 Marlborough Yardley  2021

2 166 68 Golden's Bridge Hounds Indy Penn-MaryDel Doghound Golden's Bridge Yeti 2018 Chanel 2018

2 166 68 Golden's Bridge Hounds Ivan Penn-MaryDel Doghound Golden's Bridge Yeti 2018 Chanel 2018

3 603 68 Moore County Hounds Eglin Penn-MaryDel Doghound Moore County Abner 2020 Moore County Carty 2022

3 603 68 Moore County Hounds Ephriam Penn-MaryDel Doghound Moore County Abner 2020 Moore County Carty 2022

1 98 69 De la Brooke Foxhounds W De la Brooke Ebenezer Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2022 De La Brooke Bulldozer 2019 Bonnie 2019

2 162 69 Golden's Bridge Hounds Golden's Bridge Gumdrop Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2022 Golden's Bridge Hounds Smurf 2015 Golden's Bridge Hounds Duchess 2019

3 160 69 Golden's Bridge Hounds Golden's Bridge Gringo Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2022 Golden's Bridge Hounds Smurf 2015 Golden's Bridge Hounds Duchess 2019

4 605 69 Moore County Hounds Moore County Ryker Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2022 Moore County Leonidas 2016 Moore County Glenmore 2018

5 16 69 Wentworth Hunt Wentworth Remy Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2022 North Country Hazzard 2017 2017 Andrews Bridge Romance 2017 2017

1 161 70 Golden's Bridge Hounds Golden's Bridge Gringo Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2022 Golden's Bridge Hounds Smurf 2015 Golden's Bridge Hounds Duchess 2019

1 161 70 Golden's Bridge Hounds Golden's Bridge Gumdrop Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2022 Golden's Bridge Hounds Smurf 2015 Golden's Bridge Hounds Duchess 2019

2 104 70 De la Brooke Foxhounds W De la Brooke Flask Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2023 DELABROOKE BADKITTY 2019 DELABROOKE CANNONBALL 2020

2 104 70 De la Brooke Foxhounds W De la Brooke Fletcher Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2023 DELABROOKE BADKITTY 2019 DELABROOKE CANNONBALL 2020

3 606 70 Moore County Hounds Moore County Rutger Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2022 Moore County Leonidas 2017 Moore County Glenmore 2019

3 606 70 Moore County Hounds Moore County Ryker Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2022 Moore County Leonidas 2018 Moore County Glenmore 2020

4 334 70 Long Run Woodford Hounds Long Run Woodford Quartez Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2022 Andrew's Bridge Quince 2016 Long Run Morticia 2016

4 334 70 Long Run Woodford Hounds Long Run Woodford Quentin Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2022 Andrew's Bridge Quince 2016 Long Run Morticia 2016

5 15 70 Wentworth Hunt Wentworth Redford Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2022 North Country Hazzard 2017 2017 Andrews Bridge Romance 2017 2017

5 15 70 Wentworth Hunt Wentworth Rupert Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2022 North Country Hazzard 20117 2017 Andrews Bridge Romance 2017 2017

1 159 71 Golden's Bridge Hounds Golden's Bridge Yeti Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2018 MCH Stout 2007 MCH Junebug 2016

2 607 71 Moore County Hounds Moore County Zircon Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2019 Moore County Veggie 2010 Moore County Georgia 2009

3 171 71 Golden's Bridge Hounds Golden's Bridge Butch Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2017 MCH Stout 2007 Golden's Bridge Hounds Pippa 2012

1 106 72 De la Brooke Foxhounds W Gobstopper Penn-MaryDel Bitch Red Mountain Vicksburg 2017 CANNONBALL 2020

2 167 72 Golden's Bridge Hounds Inkie Penn-MaryDel Bitch Golden's Bridge Yeti 2018 Golden's Bridge Hounds CHANEL 2018

3 608 72 Moore County Hounds Ester Penn-MaryDel Bitch Moore County Abner 2020 Moore County Carty 2022

4 163 72 Golden's Bridge Hounds Ice Penn-MaryDel Bitch Golden's Bridge Yeti 2018 Chanel 2018

5 110 72 De la Brooke Foxhounds W Greedy Penn-MaryDel Bitch De La Brooke Bulldozer 2019 Marlborough Yardley  2021

1 164 73 Golden's Bridge Hounds Ice Penn-MaryDel Bitch Golden's Bridge Yeti 2018 Chanel 2018

1 164 73 Golden's Bridge Hounds Inkie Penn-MaryDel Bitch Golden's Bridge Yeti 2018 Golden's Bridge Hounds CHANEL 2018

2 610 73 Moore County Hounds Eskew Penn-MaryDel Bitch Moore County Abner 2020 Moore County Carty 2022

2 610 73 Moore County Hounds Ester Penn-MaryDel Bitch Moore County Abner 2020 Moore County Carty 2022

1 155 74 Golden's Bridge Hounds Georgie Penn-MaryDel Bitch 2022 Golden's Bridge Hounds Smurf 2015 Golden's Bridge Hounds Duchess 2019

2 612 74 Moore County Hounds Moore County Barley Penn-MaryDel Bitch 2021 Moore County Albacore 2015 Moore County Hoochie 2015

3 100 74 De la Brooke Foxhounds W De la Brooke Flirt Penn-MaryDel Bitch 2023 Badkitty 2019 De La Brooke Foxhounds W. Cannonball 2020

4 492 74 Tennessee Valley Tennessee Valley Hulahoop Penn-MaryDel Bitch 2023 Tennessee Valley HEADBOARD 2019 Tennessee Valley HUDSON 2017

5 611 74 Moore County Hounds Moore County Cadence Penn-MaryDel Bitch 2022 Moore County Hamlet 2015 Moore County Damsel 2014

1 614 75 Moore County Hounds Moore County Zardus Penn-MaryDel Bitch 2019 Moore County Veggie 2010 Moore County Damsel 2014

1 614 75 Moore County Hounds Moore County Zinnia Penn-MaryDel Bitch 2019 Moore County Veggie 2010 Moore County Damsel 2014

2 101 75 De la Brooke Foxhounds W De la Brooke Flipflop Penn-MaryDel Bitch 2023 Badkitty 2019 De La Brooke Foxhounds W. Cannonball 2020

2 101 75 De la Brooke Foxhounds W De la Brooke Flirt Penn-MaryDel Bitch 2023 Badkitty 2019 De La Brooke Foxhounds W. Cannonball 2020



3 613 75 Moore County Hounds Moore County Cadence Penn-MaryDel Bitch 2022 Moore County Hamlet 2015 Moore County Damsel 2014

3 613 75 Moore County Hounds Moore County Cotton Penn-MaryDel Bitch 2022 Moore County Hamlet 2015 Moore County Damsel 2014

1 611 76 Moore County Hounds Moore County Cadence Penn-MaryDel Bitch 2022 Moore County Hamlet 2015 Moore County Damsel 2014

2 95 76 De la Brooke Foxhounds W De la Brooke Cannonball Penn-MaryDel Bitch 2020 Wicomico Bino 2015 Red Mountain Hostess 2015

3 157 76 Golden's Bridge Hounds Golden's Bridge Duchess Penn-MaryDel Bitch 2019 MCH Veggie 2010 MCH Damsel 2014

4 156 76 Golden's Bridge Hounds Golden's Bridge Chanel Penn-MaryDel Bitch 2018 Golden's Bridge Hounds Smurf 2015 Golden's Bridge Hounds Fiddle 2014

5 488 76 Sedgefield Hunt Sedgefield Xena Penn-MaryDel Bitch 2019 Moore County Veggie 2010 2010 Shakerag Georgia 2009 2009

1 94 77 De la Brooke Foxhounds W De la Brooke Bulldozer Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2019 De La Brooke Yosemite 2016 De La Brooke Yuletide 2016

2 156 77 Golden's Bridge Hounds Golden's Bridge Chanel Penn-MaryDel Bitch 2018 Golden's Bridge Hounds Smurf 2015 Golden's Bridge Hounds Fiddle 2014

3 95 77 De la Brooke Foxhounds W De la Brooke Cannonball Penn-MaryDel Bitch 2020 Wicomico Bino 2015 Red Mountain Hostess 2015

Champion 111 78 De la Brooke Foxhounds W Grouchy Penn-MaryDel Doghound De La Brooke Bulldozer 2018 Marlborough Yardley  2021

Reserve 106 78 De la Brooke Foxhounds W Gobstopper Penn-MaryDel Bitch Red Mountain Vicksburg 2017 CANNONBALL 2020

Champion 159 79 Golden's Bridge Hounds Golden's Bridge Yeti Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2018 MCH Stout 2007 MCH Junebug 2016

Reserve 98 79 De la Brooke Foxhounds W De la Brooke Ebenezer Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2022 De La Brooke Bulldozer 2019 Bonnie 2019

Champion 155 80 Golden's Bridge Hounds Georgie Penn-MaryDel Bitch 2022 Golden's Bridge Hounds Smurf 2015 Golden's Bridge Hounds Duchess 2019

Reserve 611 80 Moore County Hounds Moore County Cadence Penn-MaryDel Bitch 2022 Moore County Hamlet 2015 Moore County Damsel 2014

Champion 159 90 Golden's Bridge Hounds Golden's Bridge Yeti Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2018 MCH Stout 2007 MCH Junebug 2016

Reserve 111 90 De la Brooke Foxhounds W Grouchy Penn-MaryDel Doghound De La Brooke Bulldozer 2018 Marlborough Yardley  2021

1 611 91 Moore County Hounds Moore County Hounds

2 335 91 Long Run Woodford Hounds Long Run Woodford Hounds

1 362 92 Midland Fox Hounds Midland Gaity Cross-Bred Bitch 2019 Midland STINGER 2016 GYPSY 2013

2 180 92 Goodwin Hounds Goodwin Raptor Cross-Bred Doghound 2019 Hillsboro Brighton 2013 Low Country River 2012

3 331 92 Long Run Woodford Hounds Long Run Woodford Noble Cross-Bred Doghound 2022 Blue Ridge Mascot 2019 Bull Run Nifty 2018

4 604 92 Moore County Hounds Moore County Rutger Penn-MaryDel Doghound 2022 Moore County Leonidas 2015 Moore County Glenmore 2017

5 55 92 Belle Meade Belle Meade Cajun Cross-Bred Doghound 2018 Belle Meade Stranger 2017 2017 Midland Foxhounds Colleen 2015 2015

Champion 263 93 Hillsboro Hillsboro Rifle Cross-Bred Doghound 2023 Hillsboro Ringo 2019 Waggle 2017

Reserve 64 93 Blue Ridge Hunt Blue Ridge Laborer English Doghound 2022 Blue Ridge Rambler 2018 Blue Ridge Lavender 2016

Junior Results

11 and Over

Place Junior ID Junior Hunt Junior First Name Junior Last Name Junior Age

1 379 New Bryke Durso 12
2 381 Bull Run Samantha Michel 12
3 87 Goshen Suzie Andrews 12
4 384 Middlebur Gwenevere  Putnam 14
5 86 Hillsboro Rosie Voigt 12

10 and Under

Place Junior ID Junior Hunt Junior First Name Junior Last Name Junior Age

1 187 Howard Keira Huntington 10
2 90 Goshen Daphne Conlon 9



3 346 Old Marabelle Daniel 8
4 390 Long Run Cora  Gans 7
5 377 Old Natalie Bolotin 10


